SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Reflector
Alzak® reflector, .050 thick
aluminum, with a spun parabolic
contour. Positive reflector
mounting via keyed holes and
screws.
Baffle

DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Housing Finish Max Wattage
Label
Trims Finish Accessories
(for ceiling mount)
H8600=Medium base socket for
ceiling mount or suspended
H8605=Medium base socket for wall
mount
P=White
BZ=Bronze
MB=Matte Black
SL=Silver
WL8=8W
WL12=12W
WL20=20W
WL25=25W
WL30=30W
1600=Reflector (H8600 only)
3600=Reflector
4655=Baffle
B=Specular Black (1600 & 3600)
GPH=Graphite Haze (1600 & 3600)
H=Semi-Specular Clear (1600 & 3600)
LI=Specular Clear (1600 & 3600)
MW=Matte White
WH=Wheat (1600 & 3600)
WMH=Warm Haze (1600 & 3600)
H836P=Pendant Kit, White, 36"
H836BZ=Pendant Kit, Bronze, 36"
H836MB=Pendant Kit, Black, 36"
Disc
on